@%ﬁ:}'.‘.ﬁim Certificate of E TRAINING
College COMPLETION

TONY SCHEICK

has successfully completed the following courses
from the General Motors Service Technical College

16044.11W GM Powertrain Performance (W1,W2,W3)
13042.10W-R2 Vibration Correction

15045.10W-R2 Foundation Brakes/ABS Sys. Serv

15045.11 GM Braking Systems (W1, W2)

16044.14 GM Powertrain Performance (W1, W2, W3)

18069.50 Saab Vehicle Control & Communication Systems (W1-R2,W2,H-R2)
16044.16 GM Powertrain Performance (W1,W2,W3,W4,W5)
16043.51 Engine Mechanical Diagnosis and Measurement (W1,W2)
16041.01W-R2 Battery, Charging, & Starting

18043.01W-R2 Electrical/Electronics Stage 1

18043.02W-R2 Electrical/Electronics Stage 2

18043.03W-R2 Electrical/Electronics Stage 3

13044.10W Electronic Suspension Systems

19047.03W3 Entertainment Systems ll|

10041.00W Sl Overview

16040.02W-R2 OBD I

14043.11W Four Wheel Drive Systems

19047.06W-R2 Security Systems

17041.20W-R2 Automatic Transmission/Transaxle Diagnostics
16048.17T1 Functional Diagnostics

This certificate is awarded by authority of the
Service Technical College of General Motors on

Nov 23, 2009

A A P _

Director of GM Dealer Business Improvement




Service
Technical
College

16048.16W
16049.02T1
16049.03T1
19069.01W
18044.17W
13041.11W
17041.45W
18069.01W

Certificate of

COMPLETION
TONY SCHEICK

has successfully completed the following courses
from the General Motors Service Technical College

Tech 2 Familiarization

SAAB Scan Tool for 9-2X- Part 1

SAAB Scan Tool for 9-2X-Part 2

SAAB 9-3 Sport Sedan CIM Repair
Body Control & Communication Systems
GM Steering Systems and Diagnostics
Automatic Transmissions

Saab Electrical Architecture

17043.30W-R2 Manual Transmission/Transaxle- Passenger Car

16069.01H
16069.02H
16069.03H
14049.01H
10069.10W
17041.50W
12040.30W
16050.20T1
16041.07W

Saab Engine Management | (EM1H)
Saab Engine Management Il (EM2H)
Saab Engine Management Il (EM3H)
Saab Transverse Manual Transmission (MT5H)
Saab WIS/ TIS 2000
AF33-5, VT25, 5AT & D4AT Overview
GM Moveable Roof Systems
Camshaft Variable Lift Systems
Battery, Charging & Starting Systems

B TRAINING

18043.02W-R3 Electrical/Electronics Stage 2
17043.35H Manual Gearbox Service

This certificate is awarded by authority of the
Service Technical College of General Motors on

Nov 23, 2009

A A P _

Director of GM Dealer Business Improvement



@%ﬁ:}'.‘.ﬁim Certificate of E TRAINING
College COMPLETION

TONY SCHEICK

has successfully completed the following courses
from the General Motors Service Technical College

16049.15W Saab 9-2X

18043.01W-R3 Electrical/Electronics Stage 1

10069.11W Saab Service Information

13042.11W Noise, Vibration and Harshness (NVH)

16048.25W Multiple Diagnostic Interface (MDI) Familiarization
10208.01D 2008 SKH Seminar January Emerging Issues
10208.03D 2008 SKH Seminar March Emerging Issues
18043.03W-R3 Electrical/Electronics Stage 3

14043.15W All Wheel Drive/ Four Wheel Drive Systems
18043.01W-R4 Electrical/Electronics Stage 1

12040.30W-R2 GM Moveable Roof Systems

22048.35W-R2 GM Supplemental Restraint Systems
19047.13W3-R2 Entertainment Systems 3

18043.02W-R4 Electrical/Electronics Stage 2

16043.51W1 Engine Mechanical Diagnosis and Measurement 1
16043.51W2 Engine Mechanical Diagnosis and Measurement 2
10041.10W-R2 Sl Overview

16048.16W-R2 Tech 2 Familiarization

16044.16W2 GM Powertrain Performance 2

16044.16W3 GM Powertrain Performance 3

This certificate is awarded by authority of the
Service Technical College of General Motors on

Nov 23, 2009

A A P _

Director of GM Dealer Business Improvement




@%ﬁ:}'.‘:ia. Certificate of E TRAINING
College COMPLETION

TONY SCHEICK

has successfully completed the following courses
from the General Motors Service Technical College

16044.16W4 GM Powertrain Performance 4
16044.16W5 GM Powertrain Performance 5
13041.11W-R2 GM Steering Systems and Diagnostics
15045.11W1-R2 GM Braking Systems 1
15045.11W2-R2 GM Braking Systems 2
13042.11W-R2 Noise, Vibration and Harshness(NVH)
13044.11W-R2 GM Chassis Control Systems
11044.04W1 HVAC Systems and Operation Stage 1
11044.04W2 HVAC Systems and Operation Stage 2
16041.07W-R2 Battery, Charging and Starting Systems
16048.25W-R2 Multiple Diagnostic Interface (MDI) Familiarization
17043.31W Manual Gearbox and Clutch

19047.08W Security Systems

17041.47W Automatic Transmissions

This certificate is awarded by authority of the
Service Technical College of General Motors on

Nov 23, 2009

A A P _

Director of GM Dealer Business Improvement
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13042.10W-R2    Vibration Correction
15045.10W-R2    Foundation Brakes/ABS Sys. Serv
15045.11    GM Braking Systems (W1, W2)
16044.14    GM Powertrain Performance (W1, W2, W3)
18069.50    Saab Vehicle Control & Communication Systems (W1-R2,W2,H-R2)
16044.16    GM Powertrain Performance (W1,W2,W3,W4,W5)
16043.51    Engine Mechanical Diagnosis and Measurement (W1,W2)
16041.01W-R2    Battery, Charging, & Starting
18043.01W-R2    Electrical/Electronics Stage 1
18043.02W-R2    Electrical/Electronics Stage 2
18043.03W-R2    Electrical/Electronics Stage 3
13044.10W    Electronic Suspension Systems
19047.03W3    Entertainment Systems III
10041.00W    SI Overview
16040.02W-R2    OBD II
14043.11W    Four Wheel Drive Systems
19047.06W-R2    Security Systems
17041.20W-R2    Automatic Transmission/Transaxle Diagnostics
16048.17T1    Functional Diagnostics
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19069.01W    SAAB 9-3 Sport Sedan CIM Repair
18044.17W    Body Control & Communication Systems
13041.11W    GM Steering Systems and Diagnostics
17041.45W    Automatic Transmissions
18069.01W    Saab Electrical Architecture
17043.30W-R2    Manual Transmission/Transaxle- Passenger Car
16069.01H    Saab Engine Management I (EM1H)
16069.02H    Saab Engine Management II (EM2H)
16069.03H    Saab Engine Management III (EM3H)
14049.01H    Saab Transverse Manual Transmission (MT5H)
10069.10W    Saab WIS/ TIS 2000
17041.50W    AF33-5, VT25, 5AT & D4AT Overview
12040.30W    GM Moveable Roof Systems
16050.20T1    Camshaft Variable Lift Systems
16041.07W    Battery, Charging & Starting Systems
18043.02W-R3    Electrical/Electronics Stage 2
17043.35H    Manual Gearbox Service
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13042.11W    Noise, Vibration and Harshness (NVH)
16048.25W    Multiple Diagnostic Interface (MDI) Familiarization
10208.01D    2008 SKH Seminar January Emerging Issues
10208.03D    2008 SKH Seminar March Emerging Issues
18043.03W-R3    Electrical/Electronics Stage 3
14043.15W    All Wheel Drive/ Four Wheel Drive Systems
18043.01W-R4    Electrical/Electronics Stage 1
12040.30W-R2    GM Moveable Roof Systems
22048.35W-R2    GM Supplemental Restraint Systems
19047.13W3-R2    Entertainment Systems 3
18043.02W-R4    Electrical/Electronics Stage 2
16043.51W1    Engine Mechanical Diagnosis and Measurement 1
16043.51W2    Engine Mechanical Diagnosis and Measurement 2
10041.10W-R2    SI Overview
16048.16W-R2    Tech 2 Familiarization
16044.16W2    GM Powertrain Performance 2
16044.16W3    GM Powertrain Performance 3
	sCourseNumber__4: 16044.16W4    GM Powertrain Performance 4
16044.16W5    GM Powertrain Performance 5
13041.11W-R2    GM Steering Systems and Diagnostics
15045.11W1-R2    GM Braking Systems 1
15045.11W2-R2    GM Braking Systems 2
13042.11W-R2    Noise, Vibration and Harshness(NVH)
13044.11W-R2    GM Chassis Control Systems
11044.04W1    HVAC Systems and Operation Stage 1
11044.04W2    HVAC Systems and Operation Stage 2
16041.07W-R2    Battery, Charging and Starting Systems
16048.25W-R2    Multiple Diagnostic Interface (MDI) Familiarization
17043.31W    Manual Gearbox and Clutch
19047.08W    Security Systems
17041.47W    Automatic Transmissions
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